
VALET Program Partners 
 

VALET Service Area Company Contact Information 
 

July 13    1 

Accounting Cherry Bekaert 
 
Accounting 

Olaf Barthelmai 
410 First Street 
Roanoke, VA 24011  
www.cbh.com 
Tel (540) 342-6911; Fax (540) 344-6367 
obarthelmai@cbh.com 

Accounting PIASCIK 
 
Accounting 

Ryan Losi 
4470 Cox Road, Suite 250 
Glen Allen, VA 23060  
www.piascik.com 
Tel (804) 527-1815 
rlosi@piascik.com 

Advertising & Marketing Collateral 24 Hour Company 
 
Graphic design company specializing in bid 
proposals, primarly for government and 
defense contractors. 

Colleen Jolly 
6521 Arlington Blvd, Suite 501 
Falls Church, VA 22040  
www.24hrco.com 
Tel (703) 533-7209; Fax (703) 533-3959 
colleen@24hrco.com 

Advertising & Marketing Collateral ACCESS, Inc. 
 
Advertising & Marketing Collateral 

Jerry Dunnavant 
701 Patterson Avenue 
Roanoke, VA 24016  
www.visitaccess.com 
Tel (540) 529-2231; Fax (540) 344-4079 
jerry@visitaccess.com 

Corporate Strategy & Market Entry CAPSTONE Strategic, Inc. 
 
Growth Engineers, Corporate Development, 
Market & Company Due Diligence/Primary 
Research, Acquisition & Partnership 

John Dearing 
7901 Jones Branch Drive, Ste. 300 
McLean, VA 22102  
www.capstonestrategic.com 
Tel (703) 854-1910; Fax (703) 854-1911 
jdearing@capstonestrategic.com 

Corporate Strategy & Market Entry China Channel Limited 
 
China Market Research and Market Entry 
Consulting 

Bonnie Girard 
Post Office Box 390 
Petersburg, VA 23804  
www.chinachannellimited.com 
Tel (804) 733-1231 
chinachannel@hotmail.com 

Digital Marketing ActiveMedia 
 
Web Development and Search Engine 
Optimization 

Laszlo Horvath 
8150 Leesburg Pike, Suite 500 
Vienna, VA 22182  
www.activemedia.com 
Tel (703) 757-9195; Fax (703) 757-9196 
laszlo@activemedia.com 
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Digital Marketing Hodges Digital Strategies 
 
Web & Social Media Strategy, Design & 
Development 

Sonali Shetty 
5604 Watford Terrace 
Glen Allen, VA 23059  
www.hodgesdigital.com 
Tel (804) 447-9289 
sonali@hodgesdigital.com 

Financial Services & Insurance BB&T, International Services 
 
International Banking Services 

Wendy Dahl 
901 East Byrd Street, 6th Floor-West 
Richmond, VA 23219  
www.bbt.com 
Tel (804) 787-1314; Fax (804) 787-1188 
wdahl@bbandt.com 

Financial Services & Insurance M&T Bank 
 
International Banking Services 

Neven Bonev 
25 S. Charles Street, 12th Flr. 
Baltimore, MD 21201  
www.mtb.com 
Tel (410) 244-4588; Fax (410) 244-4328 
nbonev@mtb.com 

Financial Services & Insurance Marsh USA 
 
International Insurance Services 

Matthew McDavid 
1051 East Cary Street, Ste. 900 
Richmond, VA 23219  
www.marsh.com 
Tel (804) 344-8975; Fax (804) 771-7575 
matthew.m.mcdavid@marsh.com 

Financial Services & Insurance SunTrust Bank 
 
International Banking Services 

Marsha Sompayrac 
919 E. Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219  
www.suntrust.com 
Tel (804) 782-5558; Fax (804) 782-7324 
marsha.sompayrac@suntrust.com 

Freight Forwarding, 
Transportation, & Logistics 

Allegheny Logistics Group 
 
Customs Broker & Compliance Consultant 

Jim Loux 
5389 C.V. Jackson Road Suite  1 
Dublin, VA 24084  
www.acustomsbroker.com 
Tel (540) 674-0900; Fax (540) 674-2800 
jimloux@gmail.com 

Freight Forwarding, 
Transportation, & Logistics 

CV International 
 
Global Logistics Provider - Ocean or Air; 
NVOCC/Consolidation; Forwarding/Customs 
Brokerage & Compliance 

Ryan Eaves 
1128 West Olney Road 
Norfolk, VA 23507 
www.cvinternational.com/index.htm 
Tel (757) 466-1170; Fax (757) 466-1823 
reaves@cvinternational.com 
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Freight Forwarding, 
Transportation, & Logistics 

UPS 
 
Customs Brokerage  & Freight Forwarding; 
Transportation, Logistics, Supply Chain 
Solutions 

Brenda Hartmann 
9601 Coach Road 
Richmond, VA 23237 
www.ups.com 
Tel (443) 829-8289 
bhartmann@ups.com 

Freight Forwarding, 
Transportation, & Logistics 

UTi Worldwide, Inc. 
 
Customs Brokers, Ocean/Air Transportation, 
Warehouse Management, Supply Chain 
Logistics, Duty Drawback Providers 

Michael Camarao 
6610-B Tributary Street, Suite 305 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
www.go2uti.com 
Tel (410) 631-7225; Fax (410) 631-7140 
mcamarao@go2uti.com 

Legal Troutman Sanders, LLP 
 
International Legal Services - China 

Coby Beck 
PO Box 1122 
Richmond, VA 23218 
www.troutmansanders.com 
Tel (804) 697-1262; Fax (804) 698-6003 
coburn.beck@troutmansanders.com 

Legal Williams Mullen 
 
International Legal Services 

Thomas McVey 
1666 K Street, NW, Ste. 1200 
Washington, DC 20006 
www.williamsmullen.com 
Tel (202) 293-8118; Fax (202) 293-5939 
tmcvey@williamsmullen.com 

Regulatory Compliance BSG Consulting 
 
Export Compliance Consulting 

John Black 
161 Cross Keys, Ste. 2 
Massanutten, VA 22840 
www.tradecontrols.com 
Tel (540) 289-3976 
jblack@tradecontrols.com 

Translation Services ABC Translation Services LLC 
 
Translation & Interpretation Services 

Jodi Castro 
PO Box 1242 
Vienna, VA 22183 
www.translationsabc.com 
Tel (703) 255-5235; Fax (540) 338-7276 
jscastro@translationsabc.com 

Translation Services TNB Language Service 
 
Translation & Interpretation Services 

Ralph Bosen 
7180 Buckeye Road, SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018 
www.tnblanguage.com 
Tel (540) 774-8949; Fax (540) 774-8949 
tnb_ent@yahoo.com 


